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Pinnacle
AZCNF-00427

06/23/2021 Day

Progression
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Acres from IR

North American 1983 Datum. LatLong
Grid

Fire Origin
2021-06-10
2021-06-11
2021-06-12
2021-06-13
2021-06-14
2021-06-15
2021-06-16
2021-06-17
2021-06-18
2021-06-19
2021-06-20
2021-06-21

Coronado National Forest

SANTA
TERESA

WILDERNESS

Scale: 1:25,000

20210610 1,772 1,772

20210611 1,510 3,282

20210612 3,051 6,333

20210613 6,722 13,055

20210614 2,746 15,801

20210615 1,653 17,454

20210616 8,387 25,841

20210617 1,964 27805

20210618 995 28,800

20210619 2,915 31,715

20210620 2,477 34,192

20210621 203 34,395

Date Growth Acres Total Acres


